
NARITA AIRPORT TRAFFIC STATISTICS -2016(JAN-DEC)
NARITA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT CORPORATION

AGGREGATE 2016 AGGREGATE
21-May-78～ AVERAGE 21-May-78～
31-Dec-15 JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL  PER DAY 31-Dec-16

AIRCRAFT MOVEMENTS 5,137,262 19,727 18,642 20,504 19,679 20,526 19,642 21,035 21,455 20,689 20,884 19,929 20,762 243,474 665 5,380,736
(105) (108) (103) (105) (105) (104) (105) (103) (104) (105) (105) (106) (105)

International 4,699,314 15,555 14,786 16,138 15,662 16,212 15,538 16,521 16,816 16,297 16,504 15,693 16,381 192,103 525 4,891,417
(106) (109) (103) (106) (108) (106) (107) (105) (106) (105) (105) (106) (106)

PAX Flight 3,916,469 13,421 12,928 13,819 13,399 14,100 13,397 14,329 14,636 14,101 14,295 13,486 14,046 165,957 453 4,082,426
(107) (112) (107) (107) (109) (107) (108) (106) (106) (106) (107) (106) (107)

Cargo Flight 707,089 1,958 1,652 2,139 1,986 1,894 1,974 2,043 1,980 2,016 1,957 2,038 2,010 23,647 65 730,736
(102) (91) (90) (97) (97) (103) (101) (101) (103) (98) (96) (97) (98)

Others 75,756 176 206 180 277 218 167 149 200 180 252 169 325 2,499 7 78,255
(98) (91) (53) (160) (141) (130) (89) (100) (108) (133) (94) (161) (108)

Domestic 437,948 4,172 3,856 4,366 4,017 4,314 4,104 4,514 4,639 4,392 4,380 4,236 4,381 51,371 140 489,319
(101) (105) (103) (98) (96) (96) (99) (97) (99) (102) (106) (105) (100)

PAX Flight 415,688 4,027 3,723 4,193 3,882 4,204 3,962 4,383 4,485 4,227 4,243 4,106 4,189 49,624 136 465,312
(101) (104) (103) (98) (96) (96) (99) (96) (98) (101) (106) (103) (100)

Cargo Flight 2,883 85 70 107 95 75 82 95 101 97 85 80 89 1,061 3 3,944
(121) (123) (129) (104) (93) (94) (101) (123) (120) (100) (96) (110) (109)

Others 19,377 60 63 66 40 35 60 36 53 68 52 50 103 686 2 20,063
(100) (191) (110) (56) (88) (97) (65) (136) (148) (158) (143) (332) (121)

PASSENGERS 937,969,323 3,087,896 3,013,961 3,359,775 3,100,874 3,149,181 3,125,987 3,494,540 3,718,078 3,344,862 3,335,273 3,099,188 3,224,037 39,053,652 106,704 977,022,975
(110) (108) (103) (103) (101) (103) (106) (102) (104) (104) (106) (106) (105)

International 888,215,785 2,556,685 2,491,582 2,742,930 2,584,066 2,575,701 2,578,681 2,860,608 3,033,973 2,734,578 2,729,651 2,513,131 2,647,490 32,049,076 87,566 920,264,861
(110) (108) (102) (103) (102) (103) (106) (104) (105) (105) (105) (106) (105)

Japanese 501,937,989 996,009 1,040,676 1,252,301 891,065 984,650 972,706 1,093,593 1,462,836 1,296,219 1,126,013 1,115,522 1,069,016 13,300,606 36,340 515,238,595
(99) (104) (100) (102) (98) (99) (101) (105) (99) (101) (106) (105) (102)

Non-Japanese 212,088,884 1,058,930 1,044,516 1,148,187 1,342,165 1,129,479 1,104,565 1,304,305 1,178,237 1,076,403 1,243,004 1,094,243 1,196,832 13,920,866 38,035 226,009,750
(123) (113) (108) (107) (106) (109) (113) (105) (114) (114) (113) (115) (111)

Transit 174,188,912 501,746 406,390 342,442 350,836 461,572 501,410 462,710 392,900 361,956 360,634 303,366 381,642 4,827,604 13,190 179,016,516
(108) (104) (91) (96) (100) (100) (97) (94) (107) (89) (80) (85) (96)

Domestic 49,753,538 531,211 522,379 616,845 516,808 573,480 547,306 633,932 684,105 610,284 605,622 586,057 576,547 7,004,576 19,138 56,758,114
(114) (113) (107) (104) (100) (100) (106) (97) (98) (103) (110) (105) (104)

CARGO（International） ( t ) 56,146,169 152,382 141,142 177,565 171,634 164,976 174,936 179,633 172,502 182,650 192,485 184,485 188,830 2,083,220 5,692 58,229,389
(96) (84) (89) (101) (102) (107) (105) (104) (109) (111) (106) (114) (102)

Loaded 26,109,141 70,446 65,880 81,832 81,982 78,926 84,761 85,190 81,521 86,834 90,718 86,901 90,097 985,088 2,691 27,094,229
(96) (79) (84) (104) (104) (108) (106) (106) (112) (111) (108) (117) (103)

Export 18,881,496 43,224 43,697 51,697 49,626 45,350 50,706 49,142 45,615 51,613 55,559 53,287 56,135 595,651 1,627 19,477,147
(91) (72) (73) (99) (97) (103) (101) (101) (109) (107) (112) (117) (97)

Transit 7,227,645 27,222 22,183 30,135 32,356 33,576 34,055 36,048 35,906 35,221 35,159 33,614 33,962 389,437 1,064 7,617,082
(106) (96) (112) (114) (115) (116) (114) (114) (117) (119) (104) (118) (112)

Unloaded 30,037,028 81,936 75,262 95,733 89,652 86,050 90,175 94,443 90,981 95,816 101,767 97,584 98,733 1,098,132 3,000 31,135,160
(96) (89) (95) (98) (101) (107) (104) (102) (106) (111) (105) (112) (102)

Import 22,972,694 54,285 53,458 65,478 57,098 53,746 56,829 59,024 56,456 62,053 67,783 65,041 66,221 717,472 1,960 23,690,166
(92) (87) (89) (92) (97) (103) (100) (98) (102) (110) (105) (111) (99)

Transit 7,064,334 27,651 21,804 30,255 32,554 32,304 33,346 35,419 34,525 33,763 33,984 32,543 32,512 380,660 1,040 7,444,994
(105) (93) (111) (112) (107) (115) (111) (110) (114) (113) (104) (114) (109)

FUEL SUPPLIED 161,615,421 386,310 360,052 390,572 381,480 384,660 378,613 392,481 397,084 379,088 383,674 359,742 376,462 4,570,219 12,487 166,185,640
   TO AIRCRAFT ( kl ) (103) (102) (97) (103) (100) (101) (101) (99) (100) (98) (99) (98) (100)
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NOTE : （ ）% ; Changes from the same month of previous year.


